As at 31st March 2002
7 20024 38 318

Investments in subsidiaries
Current assets
Amount due from a subsidiary

Other receivables
Bank balances and cash

Current liabilities
Amounts due to subsidiaries
Other payables
Taxation payable

Net current assets

Total assets less current liabilities

Financed by:

Share capital

Reserves
Proposed final dividend

Wong Wai Sheung

ERE
Director

EF

Note 2002
MosE HK$’000
F#BT
B A RIRE 13 419,420
MENEEE
JE BT B A BRIE 13 48,590
E b el BR 1A -
IRITEBRNIRE 4,412
53,002
REEE
FET B RIBRIA 13 36,181
E b fETERIA 284
FESH R TE 42
36,507
MEVEEFE 16,495
wEERREBAE 435,915
f& A 18 47,040
(it 19 365,171
BORAREANR S 23,704
435,915

Tse Moon Chuen
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Director

EF

Restated
=7
2001
HK$’000
FHET
419,422
36,590

2

757

37,349

191

191

37,158

456,580

46,477

386,827
23,276

456,580



